
5/22/2018 Service Notice For Case: 17-1163-EL-UNC

CASE NUMBER; 17-1163-EL-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION: DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/22/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: MAY 2 2^ 2018

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD
DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY 

DONA SEGER-LAWSON 

1065 WOODMAN DR.
DAYTON,OH 45432 

Phone;937-259-7808 
EmailrDona. seger-lawson@dplinc.com

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Benedict, Timothy W Mr.
PUCO Staff 
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-8384 
Email:Timothy.Benedict@puco.ohio.gov

* Strom, Raymond W.
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7707 

Email:Ray.Strom@puc.state.oh.us

* Snider, Matthew D Mr.
Public Utilities Commission 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-8034 

Email:Matthew.Snider@puco.ohio.gov

- S

O 4.1

a 
o

orJ ’J

O (j

© © .cl

4J i’ Ci 
O -H

f6

•H

OII
O (13

> 
!,•; V -l

O
•rl r<{

si
j:', ©

4.J
d 
Q>

§ 
o 

. o 
<a ra

SP|.^

o

O

g

filei//C;/<SisReports/17-1163-EL-UNCServiceNotice.html



5/22/2018

none
Service Notice For Case: 17-1163-EL-UNC

*Brown, Eric R
THE DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY 
MacGregor Park 

1065 Woodman Dr.
Dayton,OH 45432 

Phone:(937) 259-7181 

Fax:(937) 259-7775 

Email:eric.brown@dplinc.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Cotfey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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